Product specifications
Eaton EFHT650F-120
Catalog Number: EFHT650F-120
Eaton B-Line series heater, Clip for 35 mm DIN rail, EN 50022,
Heaters, 650 W, Ptc fan heaters
General specifications
Eaton B-Line series heater EFHT650F-120
782051177084 5 in
6.5 in 3.94 in
23.791 lb UL Listed
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Model
650 W
Heaters
Barrier kit
Resources
Climate Control Products Section - Enclosure Catalog
Eaton Specification Sheet - EFHT650F-120
Special features
Product Category
Type
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets